CITY OF SANTA FE INDEMNIFICATION AGREEMENT

The Applicant,	, acting through its
authorized agent,	
protect, indemnify and hold the City of Santa Fe harmless from any and all suits, claim damages, liabilities, or losses, including attorney fees and costs, for injury to or death of an person(s) or for damage to any property arising from the Applicant's acts or omissions und the film/photography permit or resulting from the filming/photography to be held on the	
locations, times and dates (Premises) named in the	attached film permit.
In addition, the Applicant specifically agrees to defend, protect, indemnify and hold the Ci of Santa Fe harmless from any and all suits, claims, damages, demands, liabilities, or losse including attorney fees and costs, brought, made, or claimed by the owner of the Premises, the owner's heirs, successors, or assigns, arising from the Applicant's use of the Premises.	
Authorized Agent	Date
State of New Mexico County of Santa Fe City of Santa Fe	
The foregoing Indemnification Agreement was subday of, 20, by	
the Authorized Agent for	, the Applicant.
Notary Public	
My Commission Expires	